10.

11.

12.

TP. joy

TC

TC
TP. joy
TP. joy
TP. joy

TP. joy
TP. joy
TP. joy

TP. joy

TP.joy
TP.joy

TC

TP.joy

63,76(9)
63,62
60,64
76(3),06,62
46,63,63
62,76(4)
46,62,64
61,75
62,62
60,61
TP.joy
61,76(4)
61,62
62,61
63,16,61
64,64
63,61
62,61
16,75,61

64,63



10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

TP.joy
TC

TC

TC

TC
TC

TC
TC

TP. joy

TP.joy
TC
TC

TP.joy

TC

TP.joy
TP.joy

TC
TC

46,62,63
57,63,61
60,61
61,60
75,64
36,63,60
60,61
61,61
76(6),76(4)
60,62
62,64
60,64
75,61
06,64,61
64,63
62,62
62,60
60,60
62,61
63,61
62,60
)
TC
TC

TC




